
Biscayne Bay Regional Restoration Coordination Team
Membership Roster

Agency First Last E-mail
BNP Rick Clark rick_clark@nps.gov
NOAA/AOML/NMFS Joan Browder joan.browder@noaa.gov
NOAA/AOML/NMFS Alex Chester alex.chester@noaa.gov
NOAA/FKNMS David Score David.A.Score@noaa.gov
NOAA/FKNMS Nancy Diersing Nancy.Diersing@noaa.gov
US FWS Patrick Pitts Patrick_Pitts@fws.gov
US FWS Rick Fike
FDEP-Southeast District Kim Shugar Kimberly.Shugar@dep.state.fl.us
FDEP/BBAP Marsha Colbert marsha.colbert@dep.state.fl.us
FFWCC/EPRP Joe Walsh Joe.Walsh@fwc.state.fl.us
SFWMD Humberto Alonso halonso@sfwmd.gov
SFWMD Deborah Drum ddrum@sfwmd.gov
M-D CES/IFAS Don Pybas pybas@mail.ifas.ufl.edu
M-D CES/IFAS Marella Crane mgcrane@mail.ifas.ufl.edu
M-D DERM Carlos Espinosa espinc@miamidade.gov
M-D DERM Susan Markley markls@miamidade.gov
M-D P&Z Subrata Basu BasuS@miamidade.gov
M-D P&Z Cindy Dwyer cdwyer@miamidade.gov
SFRPC John Hulsey hulseyj@sfrpc.com
Port of Miami Juan Kuryla JUK@miamidade.gov
Florida Senate Marisa Bluestone bluestone.marisa.s35@flsenate.gov
Izaac Walton League Lloyd Miller dotlem@gzinc.com
Tropical Audubon Society Cynthia Guerra tropicalaudubon@hotmail.com
Biscayne Nature Center Theodora Long tlong@mindspring.com
Dade County Farm Bureau John Sanchez john@blaylockoil.com
Dade County Farm Bureau Jennifer Parsons dcfb6@bellsouth.net
Miami Marine Council Phil Everingham pbemsdd@hotmail.com
At Large Ed Swakon eswakon@EAS-ENG.com
Miami River Marine Group Fran Bohnsack manatee@gate.net
Miami River Marine Group Ken Lipner lipnerk@fiu.edu
At Large Roberto Torres rtorres@tnc.org

Citizens for a Better South Florida Edith McClintock
mcclie@yahoo.com; 
edith@abettersouthlforida.org

At Large Keith Revell revellk@fiu.edu

Trust for Public Land Amy Condon amy.condon@tpl.org
Catanese Center/FAU Jim Murley jmurley@fau.edu

SFERTF Rafaela Monchek rmonchek@sfrestore.org


